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Wrestler Name
Sienna Cozzali
taylor Rogers
Isabelle Demillio
Joan Demetroules
daniela parisi

Ava Ametrano
Adriana Palumbo
Madeline Palulis
Makenna Hoffman
Kalissa Albright
Grace York
Makayla Matson
Ishita Singh
Allison Hancher
Cailan Drake
Caroline Ash
Delaney Bisaillon
Trista Polsinello
Bella Satalino
Jasa Cruz

Evynne Farrel
Maryanne Persad
Mia Collins

Ragan Retell
Alivia Ortiz
Aniella Kennedy
Zoey Lints

Brooke Gladue
Ella Gregg

Helena Rodriguez
Jaymie Landon
Olivia Lapoint
Elizabeth Williamson
Isabella Gretzinger
Anecia Singh
Freya Hoech

Elle Hutton
Tallulah Powers
Julia Urban

Faith Cook
Brianna Newton
Kalyn Gould

Riley Meagher
Rose Douglas
Pasley French
Zoey Jewett
Samantha Danyi
Tessa Newton
Alyssa Russell
Claire Favata
Gabbi Naylor
Riley Butler
Isabella Bogardus
Juliana Smith
Cassandra Clarke
Hannah Kusmierczak
Selina Moore
Janessa Santiago
Stephanie Grocholski
Brynn Shepardson
Gabby gonzales
Ariana Montoya
Gretchen Purvis
Renne Kinikin
Lilly Sorenson
Abigail Douglas
Riley Kempston

School

Harrison

putnam valley

John Jay East Fishkill
Putnam Valley

tappan zee

Horace Greeley
Pleasantville
Salem-Cambridge
Shaker
Niskayuna-Schenectady
Warrensburg/Lake George
Niskayuna-Schenectady
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa

Shaker
Duanebsurg-Schoharie
Mechanicville-Stillwater
Shaker

Columbia
Coxsackie-Athens
Colonie
Niskayuna-Schenectady
Ballston Spa

Tamarac
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk
Guilderland
Duanesburg-Schoharie
Shenendehowa
Niskayuna-Schenectady
Rensselaer

Granville
Warrensburg/Lake George
Shaker

Shenendehowa
Niskayuna-Schenectady
Shenendehowa
Columbia

Berlin - New Lebanon
Shenendehowa
Granville
Niskayuna-Schenectady
Granville

Camden

Fulton
Sherburne-Earlville
General Brown

General Brown

Fulton

Holland Patent

Holland patent
Sherburne-Earlville
West Genesee

Fulton

Mexico

Fulton

Hollandf patent
Sherburne-Earlville
Cazenovia

Holland Patent

Little Falls

Liverpool

Holland Patent

Fulton

Mexico

Homer

camden

Fulton

Grade
9th
11th
11th
12th
11th
12th
10th
9th
8th
8th
12th
11th
11th
12th
11th
12th
10th
12th
9th
9th
11th
11th
10th
11th
11th
11th
12th
10th
9th
12th
10th
11th
10th
11th
12th
12th
10th
11th
11th
10th
12th
12th
7th
7th
10th
9th
9th
11th
10th
9th
9th
9th
12th
12th
10th
10th
11th
10th
12th
10th
9th
10th
12th
12th
11th
10th
12th

Offered Weigh Class
094 lbs.
114 Ibs.
126 lbs.
132 lbs.
132 lbs.
138 Ibs.
145 lbs.
094 Ibs.
100 lbs.
100 Ibs.
107 lbs.
107 Ibs.
107 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 lbs.
120 lbs.
120 lbs.
120 lbs.
126 lbs.
126 lbs.
126 Ibs.
132 Ilbs.
132 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
145 lbs.
145 Ibs.
145 lbs.
145 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
152 Ibs.
165 lbs.
165 Ibs.
165 lbs.
185 Ibs.
185 lbs.
235 Ibs.
235 lbs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
100 lbs.
100 Ibs.
107 lbs.
107 lbs.
114 lbs.
120 lbs.
120 lbs.
126 lbs.
132 lbs.
138 Ibs.
145 lbs.
145 lbs.
152 lbs.
152 lbs.
152 lbs.
165 Ibs.
165 lbs.
185 Ibs.
185 lbs.
185 Ibs.



Hayliegh Southwick
Brystol Branche
Marissa Crofoot
Jay Karns

Abby Sickler
Sabrina Strauss
Alaina gumble
Isabella Phelps
RaeAnn Craft
Kaegan Rhodes
Bella Silvestri
Kathryn White
Melodie Sutton
Narayani Wiehe
Emily Sindoni
Hailey Berry

Emily Sullivan
Aubrey Dixon
Kiara Davidson
Maia Woertendyke
Tayler Pierce
MayAnna Sindlinger
Elona Holmes
Kyah Nelson
Leylani Wiltshire
Jade Cook

Keira DeVantier
Cadence Trinidad
Elizabeth Robinson
Eliana Miller
Mackenzie Laforest
Elisa Bly

Alexis Durdon
Alyssa Earsing
Kaylee Merrill
Alyssa Adair
Anabelle Wessel
Bailey Bryman
Abby Hargarther
Kennedy Lear
Jasmine Brucato
Amelia Armstrong
Natalie Barrios
Emmie Moore
Katie Thibault
Teegan Sibble
Oriana Carrasquel
Brooke Walsh
Olivia Miles

Emma Gallaway
Kendyll Makley
Sophie Michaud
Ellanora Bode
Madison Westerberg
Mikalah Bliss
Elizabeth Rushman
Sophie Pollack
Athena Hiriram
Lily Pieczonka
Meyah Aponte
Gabriella Barone
Alyssa Homsi

Leah Waite
Brooklyn Pyrll
Brenna McCarley
Hannah McCarley
Marissa Tara
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6 Maleah McKinney-Updegraph

Holland Patent
General Brown

Fulton

Oneonta

Waverly

Union Endicott
Chenango forks
Sidney high school
Owego Free Academy
Corning- Painted Post
Chenango forks
Chenango forks
Marathon

Horseheads sr. High
Tioga

Horseheads Sr. High
Chenango forks
Windsor Central Schools
Johnson City

Oneonta

Corning- Painted Post
Horseheads Sr. High
Waverly

Tioga

Oneonta
Corning-Painted Post
Vestal

Union Endicott
Waverly

Oneonta

Waverly

Horseheads Sr. High
Windsor Central Schools
Alexander

Alexander

Alexander

Alexander
Attica/Batavia
Midlakes

Alexander

Honeoye Falls - Lima
Wayne

Waterloo

Penfield

Geneva

Bolivar Richburg
Midlakes

Brockport

Midlakes

Alexander

Greece Schools
Fairport

Penfield

Waterloo

Red Creek Central School
Canandaigua Academy
Canandaigua Academy
Pittsford

Niagara Wheatfield
Fredonia

Niagara Wheatfield
Niagara Wheatfield
Fredonia

Falconer

North Tonawanda Sr. High
North Tonawanda Sr. High
Orchard Park

Lockport

11th
12th
10th
11th
8th
12th
12th
7th
9th
10th
10th
12th
11th
10th
12th
12th
9th
11th
9th
10th
12th
10th
9th
7th
9th
11th
10th
9th
9th
10th
11th
7th
11th
7th
8th
8th
8th
9th
7th
7th
8th
9th
11th
10th
9th
10th
11th
11th
11th
8th
11th
10th
12th
10th
12th
11th
12th
10th
8th
11th
7th
7th
9th
12th
11th
11th
10th
12th

185 Ibs.
235 lbs.
235 lbs.
094 lbs.
100 Ibs.
100 lbs.
107 lbs.
107 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 lbs.
120 lbs.
120 lbs.
126 lbs.
126 lbs.
132 Ibs.
132 lbs.
138 Ibs.
138 lbs.
138 Ibs.
145 lbs.
145 Ibs.
152 lbs.
152 Ibs.
165 Ibs.
165 Ibs.
165 Ibs.
185 Ibs.
185 Ibs.
185 Ibs.
235 lbs.
235 Ibs.
235 Ibs.
235 Ibs.
094 Ibs
094 lbs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
100 lbs.
100 Ibs.
107 lbs.
107 lbs.
107 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 lbs.
120 lbs.
126 lbs.
126 lbs.
132 lbs.
132 lbs.
138 lbs.
145 lbs.
152 lbs.
165 Ibs.
185 lbs.
235 lbs.
094 Ibs.
094 Ibs.
100 lbs.
100 Ibs.
100 lbs.
107 lbs.
107 lbs.
107 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 Ibs.



6 Madison Szymanowski
Emma Schindler
Alexis Doxey
Gabriella Testa
Ke'ya Stevens

Mia Smith

Avery White
Nevaeh Senik
Sophia Gervasio
Gwyneth Edwards
Christina Evans
Meghan Edwards
Lillian Hyde
Michaela Thomas
Bella Andes

Eva Colon-Delesus
Gianna Scirri

Ava Bragg

Marea Palka
Doris Baker
Khamya J' Maxwell
Gabi Freeburg
Miracle Cook
Gabrielle Severin
Ashley Diaz
Yianna Foufas
Crisia Bonilla
Talia Robles

Nyla Phillips
Naomi Gonzalez
Charlie Wylie

Sara Pauls
Savannah Tittelback
Kiera Filip

Alyssa Reed
Brooke Tarshis
Jada Macaluso
Synaida Wheeler
Gillian Mills
Meredith Mills
Zoe Kip

Stella Torres
Alexandra Ruiz
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Patricia Deslandes

10 Zoe Griffith

11 Ismeri Morales

11 Clover Vander Velden

11 Mora Peterson

11 Evelin Reyes

11 Ophelia Rosenthal-Vincenti
11 Taylor Aiello

11 Juliet Barnabee
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11 Ava Capogna

11 MaKenna Corcoran

11 Alexandra Viera

11 Cadence Howard

11 Francheska Guzman
11 Honesty Tricoche

11 Julia Zuchowska

11 VALERIE IGLESIAS

11 Gizzelle Rivera Zelaya
11 Giselle Alfaro Reyes
11 Maria Mach

11 Yaritza Acebo

11 Juliana Vera

11 Ashley Vasquez Malatesta
11 Megan Leggio

11 Thania Acosta-Canales

Chautauqua Lake
Gowanda

Newfane
Chautauqua Lake
Gowanda
Chautauqua Lake
Frontier

Niagara Wheatfield
Chautauqua Lake
Lewiston Porter
West Seneca West/East
Lewiston Porter
Chautauqua Lake
Iroquois

Lockport

Dunkirk High School
Niagara Wheatfield
Lockport

Springville Griffith
North Tonawanda Sr. High
Lockport
Chautauqua Lake
Clarence

Bethpage High School
Seaford

Mepham

Great Neck South
Mepham

Valley Stream North
Valley Stream North
Port Jervis

Minisink Valley
Saugerties

Minisink Valley

Port Jervis

Pine Bush

Minisink Valley
Fallsburg
Saugerties
Saugerties

Liberty

Pine Bush

Fallsburg

Minisink Valley
Gouverneur
Riverhead

Ward Melville

Islip

Riverhead

Ward Melville

John Glenn
Westhampton Beach High School
Rocky Point

EAST ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL
Rocky Point
Bellport

Walter G. O'Connell Copiague High School
Bay Shore

Ward Melville
CENTRAL ISLIP HS
Bay Shore

Bay Shore
Riverhead
Riverhead

Ward Melville

Bay Shore

Bay Shore

Ward Melville

11th
12th
7th

10th
12th
10th
10th
8th

11th
12th
11th
12th
7th

9th

9th

9th

12th
9th

11th
11th
10th
10th
12th
9th

11th
11th
11th
11th
12th
9th

9th

8th

10th
9th

8th

11th
9th

12th
12th
9th

11th
9th

11th
10th
10th
12th
10th
11th
9th

10th
10th
11th
10th
8th

11th
12th
12th
12th
10th
11th
10th
10th
9th

9th

12th
11th
12th
11th

120 Ibs.
120 lbs.
126 lbs.
126 lbs.
132 lbs.
132 lbs.
138 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
138 Ibs.
138 lbs.
145 Ibs.
145 lbs.
145 Ibs.
152 lbs.
152 Ibs.
152 lbs.
165 Ibs.
165 lbs.
185 Ibs.
185 lbs.
185 Ibs.
235 lbs.
235 Ibs.
100 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
126 Ibs.
132 Ilbs.
165 Ibs.
235 lbs.
100 Ibs.
107 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 lbs.
120 Ibs.
120 Ibs.
126 lbs.
126 lbs.
132 lbs.
138 Ibs.
152 lbs.
165 Ibs.
185 lbs.
235 Ibs.
132 lbs.
100 Ibs.
100 lbs.
107 lbs.
107 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 lbs.
114 lbs.
120 lbs.
120 lbs.
126 lbs.
126 lbs.
132 lbs.
132 lbs.
138 lbs.
138 Ibs.
145 lbs.
145 lbs.
145 lbs.
152 lbs.
152 lbs.
165 lbs.
165 lbs.
165 Ibs.



11 Lineth Rivera

11 Isabella Benson

11 Natalie Pantaleone
11 Isabella Olivo

11 Idilia Valentin

Bay Shore
Bay Shore
Bay Shore
Bay Shore
Riverhead

9th
12th
7th
9th
9th

185 lbs.
185 Ibs.
235 lbs.
235 Ibs.
235 lbs.



