Section	Wrestler Name	School	Grade	Offered Weigh Class
	1 Sienna Cozzali	Harrison	9th	094 lbs.
	1 taylor Rogers	putnam valley	11th	114 lbs.
	1 Isabelle Demillio	John Jay East Fishkill	11th	126 lbs.
	1 Joan Demetroules	Putnam Valley	12th	132 lbs.
	1 daniela parisi	tappan zee	11th	132 lbs.
	1 Ava Ametrano	Horace Greeley	12th	138 lbs.
	1 Adriana Palumbo	Pleasantville	10th	145 lbs.
	2 Madeline Palulis	Salem-Cambridge	9th	094 lbs.
	2 Makenna Hoffman	Shaker	8th	100 lbs.
	2 Kalissa Albright	Niskayuna-Schenectady	8th	100 lbs.
	2 Grace York	Warrensburg/Lake George	12th	107 lbs.
	2 Makayla Matson	Niskayuna-Schenectady	11th	107 lbs.
	2 Ishita Singh	Shenendehowa	11th	107 lbs.
	2 Allison Hancher	Shenendehowa	12th	107 lbs.
	2 Cailan Drake	Shaker		114 lbs.
			11th 12th	114 lbs.
	2 Caroline Ash	Duanebsurg-Schoharie	12th	
	2 Delaney Bisaillon	Mechanicville-Stillwater	10th	120 lbs.
	2 Trista Polsinello	Shaker	12th	120 lbs.
	2 Bella Satalino	Columbia	9th	120 lbs.
	2 Jasa Cruz	Coxsackie-Athens	9th	126 lbs.
	2 Evynne Farrel	Colonie	11th	126 lbs.
	2 Maryanne Persad	Niskayuna-Schenectady	11th	126 lbs.
	2 Mia Collins	Ballston Spa	10th	132 lbs.
	2 Ragan Retell	Tamarac	11th	132 lbs.
	2 Alivia Ortiz	Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk	11th	138 lbs.
	2 Aniella Kennedy	Guilderland	11th	138 lbs.
	2 Zoey Lints	Duanesburg-Schoharie	12th	138 lbs.
	2 Brooke Gladue	Shenendehowa	10th	145 lbs.
	2 Ella Gregg	Niskayuna-Schenectady	9th	145 lbs.
		Rensselaer	12th	145 lbs.
	2 Helena Rodriguez			
	2 Jaymie Landon	Granville	10th	145 lbs.
	2 Olivia Lapoint	Warrensburg/Lake George	11th	152 lbs.
	2 Elizabeth Williamson	Shaker	10th	152 lbs.
	2 Isabella Gretzinger	Shenendehowa	11th	152 lbs.
	2 Anecia Singh	Niskayuna-Schenectady	12th	152 lbs.
	2 Freya Hoech	Shenendehowa	12th	165 lbs.
	2 Elle Hutton	Columbia	10th	165 lbs.
	2 Tallulah Powers	Berlin - New Lebanon	11th	165 lbs.
	2 Julia Urban	Shenendehowa	11th	185 lbs.
	2 Faith Cook	Granville	10th	185 lbs.
	2 Brianna Newton	Niskayuna-Schenectady	12th	235 lbs.
	2 Kalyn Gould	Granville	12th	235 lbs.
	3 Riley Meagher	Camden	7th	094 lbs.
	3 Rose Douglas	Fulton	7th	094 lbs.
	3 Pasley French	Sherburne-Earlville	10th	094 lbs.
	3 Zoey Jewett	General Brown	9th	094 lbs.
	3 Samantha Danyi	General Brown	9th	094 lbs.
	3 Tessa Newton	Fulton	11th	100 lbs.
	3 Alyssa Russell	Holland Patent	10th 0th	100 lbs.
	3 Claire Favata	Holland patent	9th	107 lbs.
	3 Gabbi Naylor	Sherburne-Earlville	9th	107 lbs.
	3 Riley Butler	West Genesee	9th	114 lbs.
	3 Isabella Bogardus	Fulton	12th	120 lbs.
	3 Juliana Smith	Mexico	12th	120 lbs.
	3 Cassandra Clarke	Fulton	10th	126 lbs.
	3 Hannah Kusmierczak	Hollandf patent	10th	132 lbs.
	3 Selina Moore	Sherburne-Earlville	11th	138 lbs.
	3 Janessa Santiago	Cazenovia	10th	145 lbs.
	3 Stephanie Grocholski	Holland Patent	12th	145 lbs.
	3 Brynn Shepardson	Little Falls	10th	152 lbs.
	3 Gabby gonzales	Liverpool	9th	152 lbs.
	3 Ariana Montoya	Holland Patent	10th	152 lbs.
	3 Gretchen Purvis	Fulton	10th	165 lbs.
	3 Renne Kinikin	Mexico	12th	165 lbs.
	3 Lilly Sorenson	Homer	11th	185 lbs.
	3 Abigail Douglas	camden	10th	185 lbs.
	3 Riley Kempston	Fulton	12th	185 lbs.

3 Hayliegh Southwick	Holland Patent	11th	185 lbs.
3 Brystol Branche	General Brown	12th	235 lbs.
3 Marissa Crofoot	Fulton	10th	235 lbs.
4 Jay Karns	Oneonta	11th	094 lbs.
4 Abby Sickler	Waverly	8th	100 lbs.
1 Sabrina Strauss	Union Endicott	12th	100 lbs.
l Alaina gumble	Chenango forks	12th	107 lbs.
I Isabella Phelps	Sidney high school	7th	107 lbs.
1 RaeAnn Craft	Owego Free Academy	9th	114 lbs.
4 Kaegan Rhodes	Corning- Painted Post	10th	114 lbs.
4 Bella Silvestri	Chenango forks	10th	120 lbs.
4 Kathryn White	Chenango forks	12th	120 lbs.
4 Melodie Sutton	Marathon	11th	126 lbs.
1 Narayani Wiehe	Horseheads sr. High	10th	126 lbs.
4 Emily Sindoni	Tioga	12th	132 lbs.
4 Hailey Berry	Horseheads Sr. High	12th	132 lbs.
4 Emily Sullivan	Chenango forks	9th	138 lbs.
4 Aubrey Dixon	Windsor Central Schools	11th	138 lbs.
, 4 Kiara Davidson	Johnson City	9th	138 lbs.
1 Maia Woertendyke	, Oneonta	10th	145 lbs.
4 Tayler Pierce	Corning- Painted Post	12th	145 lbs.
4 MayAnna Sindlinger	Horseheads Sr. High	10th	152 lbs.
1 Elona Holmes	Waverly	9th	152 lbs.
4 Kyah Nelson	Tioga	7th	152 lbs. 165 lbs.
4 Leylani Wiltshire	Oneonta	9th	165 lbs.
4 Jade Cook		11th	165 lbs.
4 Jade Cook 4 Keira DeVantier	Corning-Painted Post		
	Vestal	10th	185 lbs.
4 Cadence Trinidad	Union Endicott	9th	185 lbs.
4 Elizabeth Robinson	Waverly	9th	185 lbs.
4 Eliana Miller	Oneonta	10th	235 lbs.
4 Mackenzie Laforest	Waverly	11th	235 lbs.
4 Elisa Bly	Horseheads Sr. High	7th	235 lbs.
4 Alexis Durdon	Windsor Central Schools	11th	235 lbs.
5 Alyssa Earsing	Alexander	7th	094 lbs
5 Kaylee Merrill	Alexander	8th	094 lbs.
5 Alyssa Adair	Alexander	8th	094 lbs.
5 Anabelle Wessel	Alexander	8th	094 lbs.
5 Bailey Bryman	Attica/Batavia	9th	094 lbs.
5 Abby Hargarther	Midlakes	7th	094 lbs.
5 Kennedy Lear	Alexander	7th	100 lbs.
5 Jasmine Brucato	Honeoye Falls - Lima	8th	100 lbs.
5 Amelia Armstrong	Wayne	9th	100 lbs.
5 Natalie Barrios	Waterloo	11th	107 lbs.
5 Emmie Moore	Penfield	10th	107 lbs.
5 Katie Thibault	Geneva	9th	107 lbs.
5 Teegan Sibble	Bolivar Richburg	10th	114 lbs.
5 Oriana Carrasquel	Midlakes	11th	114 lbs.
5 Brooke Walsh	Brockport	11th	120 lbs.
5 Olivia Miles	Midlakes	11th	126 lbs.
5 Emma Gallaway	Alexander	8th	126 lbs.
5 Kendyll Makley	Greece Schools	11th	132 lbs.
5 Sophie Michaud	Fairport	10th	132 lbs.
•			132 lbs. 138 lbs.
5 Ellanora Bode	Penfield	12th	
5 Madison Westerberg	Waterloo	10th	145 lbs.
5 Mikalah Bliss	Red Creek Central School	12th	152 lbs.
5 Elizabeth Rushman	Canandaigua Academy	11th	165 lbs.
5 Sophie Pollack	Canandaigua Academy	12th	185 lbs.
5 Athena Hiriram	Pittsford	10th	235 lbs.
6 Lily Pieczonka	Niagara Wheatfield	8th	094 lbs.
6 Meyah Aponte	Fredonia	11th	094 lbs.
6 Gabriella Barone	Niagara Wheatfield	7th	100 lbs.
6 Alyssa Homsi	Niagara Wheatfield	7th	100 lbs.
6 Leah Waite	Fredonia	9th	100 lbs.
6 Brooklyn Pyrll	Falconer	12th	107 lbs.
6 Brenna McCarley	North Tonawanda Sr. High	11th	107 lbs.
6 Hannah McCarley	North Tonawanda Sr. High	11th	107 lbs.
6 Marissa Tara	Orchard Park	10th	114 lbs.

<i>c</i>	Madiana Causanaushi	Chauteure Laba	1116	120
	Madison Szymanowski	Chautauqua Lake	11th 12th	120 lbs.
	Emma Schindler	Gowanda Newfane	12th 7th	120 lbs. 126 lbs.
	Alexis Doxey			
	Gabriella Testa	Chautauqua Lake	10th	126 lbs.
	Ke'ya Stevens	Gowanda Cha ha a baba	12th	132 lbs.
	Mia Smith	Chautauqua Lake	10th	132 lbs.
	Avery White	Frontier	10th	138 lbs.
	Nevaeh Senik	Niagara Wheatfield	8th	138 lbs.
	Sophia Gervasio	Chautauqua Lake	11th	138 lbs.
	Gwyneth Edwards	Lewiston Porter	12th	138 lbs.
	Christina Evans	West Seneca West/East	11th	145 lbs.
	Meghan Edwards	Lewiston Porter	12th	145 lbs.
	Lillian Hyde	Chautauqua Lake	7th	145 lbs.
	Michaela Thomas	Iroquois	9th	152 lbs.
	Bella Andes	Lockport	9th	152 lbs.
	Eva Colon-DeJesus	Dunkirk High School	9th	152 lbs.
6	Gianna Scirri	Niagara Wheatfield	12th	165 lbs.
	Ava Bragg	Lockport	9th	165 lbs.
	Marea Palka	Springville Griffith	11th	185 lbs.
	Doris Baker	North Tonawanda Sr. High	11th	185 lbs.
	Khamya J' Maxwell	Lockport	10th	185 lbs.
6	Gabi Freeburg	Chautauqua Lake	10th	235 lbs.
6	Miracle Cook	Clarence	12th	235 lbs.
8	Gabrielle Severin	Bethpage High School	9th	100 lbs.
8	Ashley Diaz	Seaford	11th	120 lbs.
8	Yianna Foufas	Mepham	11th	120 lbs.
8	Crisia Bonilla	Great Neck South	11th	126 lbs.
8	Talia Robles	Mepham	11th	132 lbs.
8	Nyla Phillips	Valley Stream North	12th	165 lbs.
8	Naomi Gonzalez	Valley Stream North	9th	235 lbs.
9	Charlie Wylie	Port Jervis	9th	100 lbs.
9	Sara Pauls	Minisink Valley	8th	107 lbs.
9	Savannah Tittelback	Saugerties	10th	114 lbs.
9	Kiera Filip	Minisink Valley	9th	114 lbs.
9	Alyssa Reed	Port Jervis	8th	120 lbs.
9	Brooke Tarshis	Pine Bush	11th	120 lbs.
9	Jada Macaluso	Minisink Valley	9th	126 lbs.
9	Synaida Wheeler	Fallsburg	12th	126 lbs.
9	Gillian Mills	Saugerties	12th	132 lbs.
9	Meredith Mills	Saugerties	9th	138 lbs.
9	Zoe Kip	Liberty	11th	152 lbs.
9	Stella Torres	Pine Bush	9th	165 lbs.
9	Alexandra Ruiz	Fallsburg	11th	185 lbs.
9	Patricia Deslandes	Minisink Valley	10th	235 lbs.
10	Zoe Griffith	Gouverneur	10th	132 lbs.
11	Ismeri Morales	Riverhead	12th	100 lbs.
11	Clover Vander Velden	Ward Melville	10th	100 lbs.
11	Mora Peterson	Islip	11th	107 lbs.
11	Evelin Reyes	Riverhead	9th	107 lbs.
11	Ophelia Rosenthal-Vincenti	Ward Melville	10th	114 lbs.
11	Taylor Aiello	John Glenn	10th	114 lbs.
11	Juliet Barnabee	Westhampton Beach High School	11th	114 lbs.
11	Ava Capogna	Rocky Point	10th	120 lbs.
11	MaKenna Corcoran	EAST ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL	8th	120 lbs.
11	Alexandra Viera	Rocky Point	11th	126 lbs.
11	Cadence Howard	Bellport	12th	126 lbs.
11	Francheska Guzman	Walter G. O'Connell Copiague High School	12th	132 lbs.
11	Honesty Tricoche	Bay Shore	12th	132 lbs.
11	Julia Zuchowska	Ward Melville	10th	138 lbs.
11	VALERIE IGLESIAS	CENTRAL ISLIP HS	11th	138 lbs.
11	Gizzelle Rivera Zelaya	Bay Shore	10th	145 lbs.
	Giselle Alfaro Reyes	Bay Shore	10th	145 lbs.
	Maria Mach	Riverhead	9th	145 lbs.
	Yaritza Acebo	Riverhead	9th	152 lbs.
	Juliana Vera	Ward Melville	12th	152 lbs.
	Ashley Vasquez Malatesta	Bay Shore	11th	165 lbs.
	Megan Leggio	Bay Shore	12th	165 lbs.
	Thania Acosta-Canales	Ward Melville	11th	165 lbs.

11 Lineth Rivera	Bay Shore	9th	185 lbs.
11 Isabella Benson	Bay Shore	12th	185 lbs.
11 Natalie Pantaleo	ne Bay Shore	7th	235 lbs.
11 Isabella Olivo	Bay Shore	9th	235 lbs.
11 Idilia Valentin	Riverhead	9th	235 lbs.